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Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
SWIMS Project Summary

General Project Information

Project ID: LPL-624

Name: TOWN OF SPIDER LAKE: Spider Lake Township Comrehensive Land Use Plan

Type: Lakes Grant

Subtype: Large Scale Lake Planning

Status: COMPLETE

Start Date: 4/1/1999

End Date: 6/30/2002

Purpose: The Township of Spider Lake proposes to conduct a comprehensive land use planning project addressing resource protection
for all lakes, streams, shorelands, wetlands, watersheds and other lands in the Township of Spider Lake in Sawyer County.
Project activities would include the formation of a Township Comprehensive Land Use Committee, development of a vision
statement, strategy, tactics, and goals for the committee, implementation of a public involvement and communication process,
and the production of a Comprehensive Land Use Plan.
Specific deliverables for this grant project will include:
? Afinal report in the form of a Spider Lake Township Comprehensive Land Use Plan.
The Department of Natural Resources will be provided with both a paper copy and an electronic copy of the final report. The
project results will be disseminated to the public by newsletter(s), public meeting(s), and local newspaper articles.

Objective:

Comments: Grantee is TOWN OF SPIDER LAKE

Outcome:

Study Design:

QA Measures:

People

Name Role Status Start Date End Date  Organization Comments
Town of Spider Lake GRANT_RECIPI ACTIVE 4/1/1999 6/30/2002  Town of Spider Lake

(Bayfield ENT

Project Statuses

Date Reported By Status Comments

Actions

Action Detailed Description Start Date End Date  Status
Comprehensive Planning Studies 4/1/1999 6/30/2002 PROPOSED
Develop/Distribute Newsletter 4/1/1999 6/30/2002 PROPOSED
Information and Education 4/1/1999 6/30/2002 PROPOSED
Issue News/Media Release 4/1/1999 6/30/2002 PROPOSED
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Grant Awarded

Informational Meetings
Project Deliverable

Lakes Planning Grant

Monitoring Stations

Station ID

Assessment Units
WBIC
1834900
1837900
1838800
1843300
1843800
1844400
1846800
1847700
1848700
1851000
1854700
1854800
1856800
1859100
1860200
1865200
1870800
1872400
1873500
1880800

Name

Segment
1
1
1

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources

SWIMS Project Summary

The Township of Spider Lake proposes to 4/1/1999
conduct a comprehensive land use planning
project addressing resource protection for all
lakes, streams, shorelands, wetlands,
watersheds and other lands in the Township of
Spider Lake in Sawyer County. Project
activities would include the formation of a
Township Comprehensive Land Use
Committee, development of a vision

statement, strategy, tactics, and goals for the
committee, implementation of a public
involvement and communication process, and
the production of a Comprehensive Land Use

Plan.

Comprehensive Land Use Plan

Local Name

Bentley Lake

Bullhead Lake

Camp Four Lake (Narrow)
Davis Lake

Dead Lake

Delano Lake

Eagle Nest Lake

Evelyn Lake (Perry)
Filing Shed Lake
Goodman Lake
Horseshoe Lake
Horseshoe Lake
Johnson Lake

Helane Lake

Lewis Lake

Mclaren Lake (Mclarens)
Noble Lake (Big Bass)
Patsy Lake

Perch Lake (T42n RO6w S25)
Sickles Lake

4/1/1999 6/30/2002

4/1/1999 6/30/2002

4/1/1999 6/30/2002
Comments

Official Name
Bentley Lake
Bullhead Lake
Camp Four Lake
Davis Lake
Dead Lake
Delano Lake
Eagle Nest Lake
Evelyn Lake
Filing Shed Lake
Goodman Lake
Horseshoe Lake
Horseshoe Lake
Johnson Lake
Lake Helane
Lewis Lake
McLaren Lake
Noble Lake
Patsy Lake
Perch Lake

Sickles Lake

COMPLETE

PROPOSED
PROPOSED
PROPOSED
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1882700 1 Spot Lake Spot Lake
1883100 1 Spruce Lake Spruce Lake
1887000 1 Turtle Lake Turtle Lake
1887400 1 Two Deer Lake Two Deer Lake
2024700 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2024800 1 Local Water Unnamed
2025600 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2025700 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2025800 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2025900 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2026000 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2026100 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2026200 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2028900 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2029000 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2029100 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2029200 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2029300 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2029400 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2029500 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2029600 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2029700 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2029800 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2029900 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2030000 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2030100 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2030200 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2030300 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2030400 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2046000 1 Whiplash Lake (Whipfast) Whiplash Lake
2414500 1 West Fork Chippewa River West Fork Chippewa River
2416400 1 Teal River Teal River
2416900 1 Teal River Flowage Teal River Flowage
2417000 1 Teal Lake Teal Lake

2417200 1 Catfish Lake Catfish Lake
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2417300
2417500
2417900
2418100
2418200
2418300
2418600
2418700
2418900
2419000
2419100
2419400
2419600
2419700
2419800
2419900
2420000
2420100
2422200
2422800
2423000
2423200
2423400
2423500
2424100
2424200
2424300
2424600
2424800
2425000
2425100
2425200
2425300
2425500
2425700
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Lynch Creek
Lynch Lake

Grant Lake

Un Lake

Hope Lake

Un Lake

Lost Land Lake
Ole Creek

Little Ole Lake
Ole Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Holmes Lake
Stearns Lake
Beaver Lake
Wilson Creek
Wilson Lake

Star Lake

Little Moose River
Ghost Creek
Ghost Lake

East Fork Ghost Creek
Ghost Creek Spring
Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Partridge Crop Lake
Meadow Lake
Boos Lake (Booze)
Un Lake

Chip Lake

Christy Creek
Goodwin Lake

Christy Lake

Lynch Creek
Lynch Lake
Grant Lake
Unnamed
Hope Lake
Unnamed

Lost Land Lake
Ole Creek
Little Ole Lake
Ole Lake
Unnamed
Unnamed
Holmes Lake
Stearns Lake
Beaver Lake
Wilson Creek
Wilson Lake
Star Lake

Little Moose River
Ghost Creek
Ghost Lake
East Fork Ghost Creek
Un Spring
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Partridge Crop Lake
Meadow Lake
Boos Lake
Unnamed

Chip Lake
Christy Creek
Goodwin Lake

Christy Lake
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2425800
2426100
2426300
2426400
2426800
2426900
2429100
2429300
2435000
2435700
2435900
2436000
2436200
2456600
2481300
2570350
5505328
5505332
5505443
5505599
5505686
5505932
5505951
5505973
5506056
5506099
5506144
5506151
5506195
5506411
5506571
5506578
5506589
5506621
5506777
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Red lke Creek

Ike Lake
Red lke Lake
Hadley Lake
Kelly Lake (Wpa Cranberry)
Torch River
Cattail Lake

Clam Lake, Lower
Tiger Cat Flowage
Spider - Clear Lake
Fawn Lake

North Lake

One Shoe Lake
Smith Lake
Mcclaine Lake
Un Lake

Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water

Local Water

Red Ike Creek
Ike Lake

Red lke Lake
Hadley Lake
Kelly Lake
Torch River
Cattail Lake
Lower Clam Lake
Tiger Cat Flowage
Spider Lake
Fawn Lake
North Lake
One Shoe Lake
Smith Lake
McClaine Lake
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed

Unnamed
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5582776 1 Local Water
5582784 1 Local Water
5582786 1 Local Water
Lab Account Codes

Account Code Description

Forms

Form Code Form Name
Methods

Method Code Method Description

Fieldwork Events

Start Date Status Field ID

Documents
Title Description

The Town of Spider Lake
Land Use Plan

Budget

Combined Budgets:

Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: $0.00

Funding

Organization Source

Station ID

Unnamed
Unnamed

Unnamed

Start Date

Station Name
Author Published Comments
Nwrpc 4/30/2002
Type Amount Start Date

End Date

End Date



